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Date: GROUP

Mobile:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

10.1

1.3

2nd exit
A1237 Scarborough

KILOMETRES
Distance

TRIP

Castle Howard

Castle Howard

14.5

14.2

0.8

31.9

4.7

0.2

1st exit
B1363 Helmsley

Start Point: Clifton Moor YO30 4XZ

Left turn
Dalby

Hovingham

Bear right

MILES

3.7

Stop 1:

1.3

Helmsley YO62 5AE

5 6.8

Tulip No. Tulips Directions

9

0.0

Hosts:

Run Name: 2024 03 24 HOWARDIAN HILLS RUN

YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB 24th March 2024
Single

Julie and Dave Shillito

TRIP 0.0

2.4

6.4

1

YO60 7DA

Stop 3:

Finish:

Stop 2:

3

4 6.3

0.8 0.8

4.0

1.5

2

2.3

22.04.7

Left turn
B1257

Helmsley

13.7 7.6

7 9.0

1st exit
B1363 Helmsley

10.9

0.2

3.2

0.3

2.9 26.7

Lights
Straight On

Right turn
B1363 Helmsley

5.0

8.8 2.06

0.5

16.6

Right turn
B1363 Helmsley

First exit
Terrington
Hovingham

8

Right turn
Sheriff Hutton

10 16.7 0.1 26.9

11 19.8 3.1

M
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Cumulative Distance Cumulative

2nd exit
A1237 Scarborough

KILOMETRES
Distance

TRIP

MILESTulip No. Tulips Directions

0.0 TRIP 0.01

4.5

2.6

1.4

2.3

0.0

0.2

0.2

6.8

1.8

0.3

3.5

2.9

3.4

Right Turn
Ampleforth/Coxwold

38.2 1.4

Right Turn
Coxwold

Left Turn
Coxwold

Left turn
on to Park St

38.8Diagonal Across
Yearsley/Coxwold

12 19.9 0.1 32.0

13 24.1 4.2

23

19 34.3 2.8 Left Turn
Helmsley 55.2

20

18 31.5 2.1 Sharp Bend Right
Ampleforth

35.9 1.6

Right Turn
A170 Scarborough

Left Turn
Helmsley 57.8

21 36.8 0.9

22

40.6

15 25.4 0.2 40.9

14 25.2 1.1

24 38.3

44.416 27.6 2.2

17 1.8
Right Turn

Byland
Pass Byland Abbey

47.329.4

38.2 0.0 Right turn 61.5

50.7

Left turn
use overflow

car park
61.60.1

59.2

1st exit
Stokesley

B1257 61.5
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Cumulative Distance Cumulative

2nd exit
A1237 Scarborough

KILOMETRES
Distance

TRIP

MILESTulip No. Tulips Directions

0.0 TRIP 0.01

0.0

0.6

9.5

4.0

3.1

0.8

0.5

5.3

TRIP

0.227 0.1 0.1
Left turn

into Market Place

26 0.0 TRIP Right turn
onto main road 0.0

25

14.3

29

31 8.9 2.5

9.7

30

6.0 5.9
1st Exit

Town Centre

6.4 0.4
1st Exit
Farndale 10.3

Right Turn

28 0.1

Left turn
Rosedale 18.7

0.0

32 10.8

Cautin
Steep Hairpin Bends

34 11.6

0.5 Left Turn
Lastingham

Straight across
A170

Kirby Moorside 0.2

0.2

33 11.3

35 14.9

18.2

0.4

3.3 24.0

24.6

1.9 Right Turn
Hutton le Hole 17.4

0.3

Left turn
Castleton 0.6

9.0

36 15.3

20.937 33.65.6 Left turn
Hutton le Hole

M

M
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Cumulative Distance Cumulative

2nd exit
A1237 Scarborough

KILOMETRES
Distance

TRIP

MILESTulip No. Tulips Directions

0.0 TRIP 0.01

2.9

1st exit
Castle Howard

2.3

Straight Across
Great Edstone 50.7 17.1

5.1

3.7

38

39 34.7

31.5

40 37.0 59.5

10.6

3.2

39.0

71.0

2.0

5.3

4.8

43

44 47.1 3.0

Right turn
Helmsley B1257

75.8

41 62.8CAUTION!
NARROW BRIDGE 3.2

Left turn
Castle Howard

CAUTION!
NARROW BRIDGE 55.8

44.1 3.3

42 40.8 1.8

Right turn
Malton

65.7


